Year wise Alumni data

Name of the Department: Information and Technology

Year of pass out: 2020

SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 SwararinaLodh swrararina.lodh@hotmail.com 9402148437
2 . . NECERT Shillong Contractual
Madhurima Bhattacharya madhusherlock10894@gmail.com 9862714750 Position
3 Subrata Ghosh neilit.subrata@gmail.com 8794474526
4 Sucheta Ningombam suchetaningombam65@gmail.com | 8974401118
5 Ranadhir Debnath ranadhirdebnath02@gmail.com 8974612582 SHIPARD Agartala, Intern
6 Jyotirmaoy Sil Sharma mailme.jyotirmoy@gmail.com 9402181084 SHIPARD Agartala, Intern
Year of pass out: 2019
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Pursuing M.Tech from Assam
Sibhoprosad Bhattacharjee shibocool@gmail.com 9435173803 University
2 Madhu Chanda Roy roymadhuchanda62@gmail.com | 8575489992
3 Sonia Paul soniapaul48@gmail.com 8414010389
4 Ayan Bhattacharjee ayan.bhatt200@gmail.com 9774431527
Year of pass out: 2018
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Deepshikha Das dipsikhadas2012 @gmail.com 8014017578
2 Rakesh Majumder rakesh.majumder007 @gmail.com | 7005520220
3 Contractual position Dept of Forest,
T.R. Hrankhawl theodoreraphaell@gmail.com 9774029524 Tripura Govt.
4 Arghajita Deb arghyajitadeb@gmail.com 9774876947 Teacher, Bharti Vidya Bhawan
5 Jayatri Debnath jayatri.puja2@gmail.com 9774143704
6 Indra Rekha Debnath indrarekhad02 @gmail.com 8730826042 Teacher, Bharti Vidya Bhawan
7 Santanu Paul shaan.paul.07 @gmail.com 9774712897
8 Shouvik Nag souviknag1999@gmail.com 9774741872 Service Engineer, Dell Agartala
9 Prasanta Paul prasantapal713@gmail.com 8575113173
10 Chayanika Deb subhrajyotidebl@gmail.com 8258883843
11 Arpan Deb deb.arpan93@gmail.com 8794389117
12 Suman Bhowmik sumanbhowmik093@gmail.com | 8257043243 Via vita Engineer




Year of

ass out: 2017

SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Debaijit Chakraborty hidebajitc@gmail.com 8974999374 Administrative Executive
2 Subhendu Bikash Datta dattasubhendubikash@gmail.com 8837004698 ENTERPRENEUR
3 Riya Tripathi sweetrhea.tripathi@gmail.com 9774607102 Asstt. Teacher
4 AninditaMohanta aninditamohanta01l@gmail.com 7629957969 None
5 Raju Bhowmik rajubhowmik362@gmail.com 9862716107 Private employee
6 Subhasish Bhowmik subha482@gmail.com 8837432308 Software Developer
7 Anurag debbarma anuragdebbarmal313@gmail.com 9366382748 computer faculty
8 Assistant Teacher at Sri Krishna Mission
AninditaGanguly aninditaganguly606@gmail.com 8794289323 School
9 Lecturer of Computer Science And
Sanchita Bhattacharjee sanchitabhattacharjee2120@gmail.com | 9365200148 Application
10 Debalina Roy debalinaroy923@gmail.com 7005395101 Unemployed
Year of pass out: 2016
Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 TITAN DEB titandeb@gmail.com 7005400409 PGT CS at Don Bosco School, Agartala
2 Rinti Dey rintidey1691@gmail.com 9774389513 Visiting Lecturer
3 Kamalika Debnath kamalikadebnath43@gmail.com | 8787768548 Vocational Teacher
4 RAJESH BHOWMIK Rajesh.itfresh@gmail.com 8787898599 Guest Lecturer and Software developer
5 Tania Dhar dhar6799@gmail.com 7005355701 Web Media Incharge
6 Ayan Bhattacharjee ayan.bhatt200@gmail.com 974431527 App Developer
Year of pass out: 2015
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Nilanjan Chakraborty nill.chakraborty@rediffmail.com | 9615807208 Technical Executive
2 Satyabrata Debnath sbnath89@gmail.com 9366879640 Admin Officer, ICFAI University, Tripura
3 Suprit Rudra Paul supritrud@gmail.com 9612696969 MIS Assistant
4 Subhrajit Roy subhrajitroyl3@gmail.com 8794516761 Student
5 jhuma das jhma.das@gmail.com 9831067948 BCA
6 Samarpitasaha saha.samarpital @gmail.com 9862171902 House wife
7 Bhabatosh Das bhabatoshds@gmail.com 9615824130 Network Field Engineer
8 Kripankar Majumder kripankarmajumder@gmail.com | 7005295990 Sr. Software Developer
9 Suraj Kumar Roy roykumarsuraj@gmail.com 9774711950 Software Developer
10 Bithika Chanda Bhowmik bithika0586@gmail.com 9366594997 MCA
11 Rana Singha ranasng01@gmail.com 9856349874 Software Engineer
12 Tanmoy Munshi tanmoybIn99@gmail.com 9774358165 Programmer




Year of

ass out: 2014

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 DIPTANU DEY diptanudey5511@gmail.com 7005824131 Admin Executive
2 Tanmoy Sarkar 10moy.sarkar@gmail.com 8968999020 Junior Consultant
3 Debasmita Sengupta debasmitas416@gmail.com 9774912027 Teacher
4 Nirban Routh nirbanrouth64@gmail.com 8730050776 Zero
5 Soujannita Dasgupta soujanweeta@gmail.com 9774842189 Banker
6 NABARUN SAHA saha.nabarun2@gmail.com 7005368146 Govt Service
7 PAYEL PAUL pakhi1l80@gmail.com 8575040220 MCA
8 Amit onlineamitl3@gmail.com 9774482172 Banker
Year of pass out: 2013
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Sarabindu Majumdar pamir007majumdar@gmail.com | 8787786782 Administrative Executive
2 Senior Programmer With 7+ years
Ashim Dey ashimdey25@gmail.com 9863657003 Experience
3 Pinto Das pinto.das88@gmail.com 9620817235 Database Analyst
4 Jayanta DebRoy iamjayanta88@gmail.com 9862971789 Senior Customer Success Executive
5 Kavita Khatri gentlekavital5@gmail.com 9774739553 Programme Assistant (computer)
6 Mousumi Chakraborty c.mou89@yahoo.com 9436587276 Unemployed
7 Tanusree Debnath debnath.tanusree2@gmail.com 9863565453 Teacher
8 Paramita ghosh ghoshparamita88@gmail.com 9774606228 Housewife
9 SubhraKanti Das subhradas786@gmail.com 7085502016 Sr. Software Developer
10 Anupam Debnath debnathanupam?77@gmail.com 9774155744 System Administrator
11 Nandita Saha saha.nandita906@gmail.com 8105436633 Not working
Year of pass out: 2012
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Biplabkumar Das biplab8718@gmail.com 9804428725 Store Incharge
2 Paramita Bhattacharjee paramita43@gmail.com 8132937090 Student
3 Anik Roy royanik28@gmail.com 7308009945 Senior Software Engineer
4 Parmitanath nath.parmita@yahoo.com 9402330579 Rural Programme Manager
Year of pass out: 2011
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Malay Paul malay.nita@gmail.com 9774463816 Technical Assistant
2 Ardhendu Gupta ardhendu.gupta@gmail.com 9436541217 Technical Assistant
3 JOYDIP CHAKRABORTY c.joydip07 @gmail.com 9774308114 Programmer
4 Anurupa Pal mailanurupa4d@gmail.com 7005828134 Programmer




5 | paritosh Das joyparitosh@gmail.com | 8974727862 | District Data Manager, IDSP
Year of pass out: 2010
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
Year of pass out: 2009
Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 MANDRITA SAHA mandrita.6269@gmail.com 9862715728 Assistant Professor
2 DwaipayanSaha saha.dwaipayan84@gmail.com 9436995353 Assistant Consultant
Year of pass out: 2008
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1
2
Year of pass out: 2007
SI. No | Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Chaiti Chakraborty chaiti.chakraborty@gmail.com 9856417684 Home maker
2 Rakesh Choudhury rakchO4@gmail.com 9612221512 Sr Project Manager, Food CS&CA Deptt
Year of pass out: 2006
SI. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status
1 Dibakar Majumder dibakarmajumder@gmail.com 9632622728 No where
2 Sushanta Kumar Debnath sushantanet@gmail.com 9436992692 DIO
3 S M Ramas Nabi ramasn06@gmail.com 9862068236 Sr.Instructor of the ITI
4 System Analyst, Directorate of Treasuries,
KishaloyModak kishaloynet@gmail.com 9862161757 Government of Tripura
5 Sajal Debnath sdnicagt@gmail.com 9862971836 Deputy Collector & Magistrate
6 Sanjib dhar jobs.sanjib@gmail.com 9436464945 Ddmidspcmodhalai
7 Assistant Professor(contractual), Tripura
SUMANTA SAHA sumanta_saha@tripurauniv.in 9774212191 University




